
ENERVIT PRE SPORT 

Nährwertangaben pro 100 g 2 Sachets (90 g) 

Brennwert 228 kcal 

969 kJ 

205 kcal 

872 kJ 

Proteine 0 g 0 g  

Kohlenhydrate 

davon Fruktose 

         Glukose 

         Maltose 

         Isomaltulose 

         hochwertige    

         Saccharide 

57 g 

28,3 g 

1,8 g 

8,7 g 

14,0 g 

 

4,2 g 

51,3 g 

25,5 g 

1,6 g 

7,8 g 

12,6 g 

 

3,8 g 

 

Fett 0 g 0 g  

 

 


